
紀錄員 : 球隊 : 新青聯 場次: 5

日期 : 時間 : 10:15 地點 : 石硤尾公園硬地足球場 賽事: 2022香港青年合球錦標賽 VS 新青聯
TEAM Static Goal Attempts

Jersey

1st half 2nd half 1st half 2nd half 1st half 2nd half 1st half 2nd half 1st half 2nd half 1st half 2nd half 1st half 2nd half

Att(F)

Att(F)

Att(M)

Att(M)

Def(M)

Def(M)

Def(F)

Def(F)

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Total

Assist

Goal

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Assist

Goal

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

比賽球隊 : HOMIES
Dynamic Goal Attempts

Goal

Possession

Steal Defended Position
TurnoverRunning in Long Shot Medium shot Near shot Free pass Penalty

Defensive Rebounds Offensive Rebounds Assist

37

87

33

64

7

98

9

11

4

1 4 1 1 1 2 1

3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 4 1 3 2 1 1

4 1 1 1 3 7 5 2

56

1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 4

2 1 1 5 1 1 2

1 3 2

1 2 1

3 3 2 1

11

64(L) 64(L) 87(N)

1 1

1

鄭凱瑩

4/9/2022(Sun)

4 5 19 11 6 2 7 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 28 11 2 5 0 11


	Game 5 (Away) 



